VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB5005 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Item 307 Department of Health

First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
\$27,710,621	\$25,171,038
\$12,855,848	\$12,855,848
\$6,470,542	\$3,930,959
\$4,020,239	\$4,020,239
\$2,512,406	\$2,512,406
\$1,851,586	\$1,851,586
\$16,506,245	\$16,426,037
\$7,138,997	\$7,138,997
\$4,065,379	\$1,606,004
	\$27,710,621 \$12,855,848 \$6,470,542 \$4,020,239 \$2,512,406 \$1,851,586 \$16,506,245 \$7,138,997